
ARTS TALKS: THE WAY FORWARD

MAKING ENDS MEET: 
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, 
ENTREPRENEURSHIP, 
FINANCIAL/DIGITAL TRAINING 
Noon, Tuesday, June 2 
Partner: ArtOps 

FASHION  
Noon Thursday, June 4 
Tracy Reese, Designer  
Roslyn Karamoko, Detroit Is the 
New Black  

ART HOUSES and ARTS 
DISTRICTS 
Noon Tuesday, June 9	  
jessica Care moore, The Moore 
Art House (T-MAH) 
Tiff Massey, Blackbrook 

DANCE   
Noon Tuesday, June 16 
Detroit-Windsor Dance 
Academy, 
Heritage Dance

MUSIC: HIP-HOP, R & B, 
TECHNO 
Noon Thursday, June 18 
Piper Carter, We Found Hip-Hop 
Nique Rhodes Love, D. Cipher 

MUSIC: JAZZ  & BLUES 
Noon Tuesday, June 23 
Marion Hayden, Detroit Jazz 
musician 
Trunino Lowe, musician 

MUSIC: CLASSICAL AND OPERA 
Noon Thursday, June 25 
Anne Parsons, CEO, DSO 
Wayne Brown, CEO, Michigan 
Opera Theatre

THEATRE 
Noon Thursday, July 2 
Bilicia Hines, WSU Black 
Theatre Dept. 
Leah Smith, Detroit Repertory 
Theatre

FILM	  
Noon Tuesday, July 7	  
Selam Ghirmai, Michigan Film 
and Digital 
Marshalle Montgomery, Trinity 
Film Festival 
Paula Guthat, Cinema Detroit 
		
VENUES | FESTIVALS | 
NIGHTLIFE 
Noon Thursday, July 9 
Adrian Tonon, City of Detroit 
Leah Hill, Kindred Media
Kenny Valentino, Delmar 

BOOK PUBLISHING, LIBRARIES 
AND PRESERVING HISTORY 
Noon Tuesday, July 14 
Jo Anne Mondowney, Detroit 
Public Library
Elizabeth Atkins, Two Sisters 
Writing and Publishing 
Garrick Landsberg, Historic 
Preservation 

HEALING ARTS 
Noon Thursday, July 16 
Denise Fair, Chief Public Health 
Officer
Lydell S. Carmichael, social 
justice advocate specializing in 
community empowerment
Dr. Dayna LePlatte, University of 
Michigan Medicine 

YOUTH ARTS & MUSIC 
Noon Tuesday, July 28 
Anthony Smith, DPSCD
Benito “MAV-ONE” Vasquez, 
Motor City 

ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN 
Noon Thursday, July 30
Abir Ali, Designer & Strategist
Blair Adams, 42 Levels and 
Canvas Interactable
Morgan McDonald, RED by 
Morgan 
Chioke McRae, AIGA Detroit

DETROIT ARTS AND 
ENTERTAINMENT CHANNEL
Noon Tuesday, August 4
Rochelle Riley, Director of Arts 
and Culture
Robert Swetlic, Detroit Media 
Department 

FINE ARTS, GALLERIES AND 
MUSEUMS
Noon Thursday, August 6
Asia Hamilton, Norwest Gallery
Chuck Duquet, Collected 
Detroit Gallery

MUSIC PRODUCTION AND 
RECORD COMPANIES
Noon Tuesday, August 11
Garrett Kohler, Assemble Sound
Marcus Miller, Menace Media

MURALS  
Noon, Thursday, August 13 
Roula David, Founder of Murals 
of Market 

Detroit ACE (Arts, Culture and Entrepreneurship) is hosting creative industry 
discussions at noon every Tuesday and Thursday on life after the pandemic. 
Register based on your area of work at detroitmi.gov/ace

ACE CONVERSATIONS WITH OUR CREATIVE COMMUNITY ABOUT 
LIFE, WORK AND SUCCESS IN THE NEW NORMAL.


